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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
08.11.2020 - 8:40 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia POL Helsinki (FIN) 10.12.2006
Rekord Polski 18 1:56.68 WILK, Katarzyna POL Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 17 1:56.68 WILK, Katarzyna POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 16 1:58.06 SOKOŁOWSKA, Diana POL Poznań 17.12.2011
Rekord Polski 15 1:58.06 SOKOŁOWSKA, Diana POL Poznan 18.12.2011
Rekord Polski 14 1:59.20 KNOP, Aleksandra POL Łódź 22.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 2:08.31 637 29.50 32.46 33.54 32.81
2. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2:10.35 608 30.00 33.33 33.97 33.05
3. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:10.51 605 29.84 32.87 34.15 33.65
4. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:10.70 603 29.80 33.14 33.83 33.93
5. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:11.78 588 30.80 33.69 34.07 33.22
6. GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:12.67 576 30.82 33.28 34.65 33.92
7. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.31 568 29.86 33.55 34.83 35.07
8. OLKO, Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 2:15.15 545 30.95 34.29 35.15 34.76
9. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:15.32 543 30.40 34.18 35.22 35.52

10. MIODOŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:15.75 538 30.06 35.19 36.15 34.35
11. MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:16.19 533 29.89 35.10 36.08 35.12
12. HUBERT, Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:16.25 532 31.10 34.40 35.41 35.34
13. MIKUŁA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:18.16 510 31.28 34.66 35.97 36.25

15 lat

1. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:05.33 684 29.41 31.90 33.14 30.88
2. KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:05.48 681 28.97 31.44 32.37 32.70
3. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.65 678 29.52 32.56 32.38 31.19
4. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:06.75 661 29.93 32.43 32.69 31.70
5. ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:08.49 634 29.83 32.97 33.40 32.29
6. SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:09.40 621 30.05 33.36 33.62 32.37
7. GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 2:12.77 575 30.52 33.64 34.57 34.04
8. SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.18 570 30.19 33.40 34.31 35.28
9. MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:14.76 550 31.14 34.66 35.24 33.72

10. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.20 430 32.88 36.74 38.41 38.17

16 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:04.54 697 28.75 31.57 32.21 32.01
2. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:08.90 628 30.39 32.24 33.47 32.80
3. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:09.16 624 30.18 33.17 33.04 32.77
4. GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:09.48 620 29.98 33.18 33.47 32.85
5. LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:09.71 617 30.05 33.07 34.07 32.52
6. KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 2:09.97 613 33.64 33.59
7. SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.83 601 30.48 33.05 33.86 33.44
8. FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:11.70 589 30.73 32.92 33.98 34.07
9. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.83 587 30.87 33.60 34.24 33.12

10. WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.10 584 29.66 33.25 34.66 34.53
11. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:12.39 580 31.28 33.29 33.75 34.07
12. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:12.97 572 30.20 33.43 34.87 34.47
13. SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.31 568 31.03 34.36 34.47 33.45
14. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:14.12 558 31.51 34.44 34.40 33.77
15. DWOJAK, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.22 556 30.56 34.53 34.73 34.40
16. MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.25 556 31.05 33.90 35.13 34.17
17. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.55 552 31.00 33.64 35.07 34.84
18. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:15.51 541 31.39 34.84 35.05 34.23
19. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:15.53 540 30.58 34.17 35.51 35.27
20. ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:16.23 532 31.39 34.68 35.04 35.12
21. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.83 525 30.72 34.89 35.67 35.55
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:01.93 742 28.39 30.83 31.70 31.01
2. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:01.97 742 28.51 31.08 31.52 30.86
3. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:05.40 682 28.21 31.55 33.28 32.36
4. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:05.42 682 27.88 30.51 32.87 34.16
5. CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.64 647 30.10 32.13 32.79 32.62
6. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.89 643 29.52 32.45 33.32 32.60
7. SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:07.96 642 30.11 32.44 32.77 32.64
8. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.79 630 30.09 33.23 33.38 32.09
9. MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.09 626 29.44 32.69 33.61 33.35

10. HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.30 622 29.78 32.60 33.55 33.37
11. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 2:09.66 617 29.66 32.95 33.78 33.27
12. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:10.61 604 30.19 32.58 33.69 34.15
13. DUTKOWIAK, Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.02 585 30.29 33.91 34.54 33.28
14. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:14.47 553 30.36 33.63 35.26 35.22
15. WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.67 551 31.46 34.31 34.79 34.11
16. GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 2:14.76 550 31.33 34.35 34.87 34.21

Open

1. POLAŃSKA, Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:57.32 833 28.01 29.57 29.64 30.10
2. FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:59.68 785 26.66 30.18 31.27 31.57
3. KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.03 778 28.11 30.37 31.00 30.55
4. NOGAJ, Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik 2:00.65 766 28.59 30.93 30.43 30.70
5. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:01.93 742 28.39 30.83 31.70 31.01
6. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:01.97 742 28.51 31.08 31.52 30.86
7. PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2:02.13 739 29.02 30.93 31.40 30.78
8. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:02.50 732 28.36 30.86 31.65 31.63
9. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:04.54 697 28.75 31.57 32.21 32.01

10. KLUSEK, Aleksandra 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:05.33 684 29.41 31.90 33.14 30.88
11. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.35 683 29.03 31.33 32.13 32.86
12. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:05.40 682 28.21 31.55 33.28 32.36
13. NOWAK, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:05.42 682 27.88 30.51 32.87 34.16
14. KULIK, Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:05.48 681 28.97 31.44 32.37 32.70
15. KOWALSKA, Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.65 678 29.52 32.56 32.38 31.19
16. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:06.75 661 29.93 32.43 32.69 31.70
17. CIOCH-GRADZIK, Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.64 647 30.10 32.13 32.79 32.62
18. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:07.89 643 29.52 32.45 33.32 32.60
19. SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:07.96 642 30.11 32.44 32.77 32.64
20. KRÓL, Gabriela 06 KS Wisła Puławy 2:08.31 637 29.50 32.46 33.54 32.81
21. ZAGDAŃSKA, Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:08.49 634 29.83 32.97 33.40 32.29
22. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.79 630 30.09 33.23 33.38 32.09
23. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:08.90 628 30.39 32.24 33.47 32.80
24. MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:09.09 626 29.44 32.69 33.61 33.35
25. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:09.16 624 30.18 33.17 33.04 32.77
26. HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.30 622 29.78 32.60 33.55 33.37
27. SŁABOSZ, Emilia 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:09.40 621 30.05 33.36 33.62 32.37
28. GAWRON, Paula 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 2:09.48 620 29.98 33.18 33.47 32.85
29. NITA, Daria 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.59 618 29.94 32.79 33.42 33.44
30. SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP TORPEDA Oleśnica 2:09.66 617 29.66 32.95 33.78 33.27
31. LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:09.71 617 30.05 33.07 34.07 32.52
32. KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 SMS Lublin 2:09.97 613 33.64 33.59
33. CZUBAK, Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2:10.35 608 30.00 33.33 33.97 33.05
34. LIPOWSKA, Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:10.51 605 29.84 32.87 34.15 33.65
35. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:10.61 604 30.19 32.58 33.69 34.15
36. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Karina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:10.70 603 29.80 33.14 33.83 33.93
37. SIWKO, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.83 601 30.48 33.05 33.86 33.44
38. FIGAS, Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 2:11.70 589 30.73 32.92 33.98 34.07
39. MACIAK, Julia 06 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 2:11.78 588 30.80 33.69 34.07 33.22
40. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:11.83 587 30.87 33.60 34.24 33.12
41. DUTKOWIAK, Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.02 585 30.29 33.91 34.54 33.28
42. WIŚNIEWSKA, Aleksandra04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.10 584 29.66 33.25 34.66 34.53
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

43. KRAMKOWSKA, Dominika04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:12.39 580 31.28 33.29 33.75 34.07
44. RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria 99 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:12.40 580 30.34 33.02 34.49 34.55
45. GOMUŁKA, Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:12.67 576 30.82 33.28 34.65 33.92
46. GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 2:12.77 575 30.52 33.64 34.57 34.04
47. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:12.97 572 30.20 33.43 34.87 34.47
48. SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.18 570 30.19 33.40 34.31 35.28
49. SOBUŃ, Julia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:13.31 568 31.03 34.36 34.47 33.45

JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:13.31 568 29.86 33.55 34.83 35.07
51. KIERAGA, Patrycja 04 MKS Polonia Warszawa 2:14.12 558 31.51 34.44 34.40 33.77
52. DWOJAK, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.22 556 30.56 34.53 34.73 34.40
53. MIERNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.25 556 31.05 33.90 35.13 34.17
54. MAŚLEJ, Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:14.47 553 30.36 33.63 35.26 35.22
55. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.55 552 31.00 33.64 35.07 34.84
56. WODECKA, Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.67 551 31.46 34.31 34.79 34.11
57. MAZUR, Zuzanna 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:14.76 550 31.14 34.66 35.24 33.72

GANCARZ, Julia 03 SMS Wrocław 2:14.76 550 31.33 34.35 34.87 34.21
59. OLKO, Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 2:15.15 545 30.95 34.29 35.15 34.76
60. MAGIEREK, Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:15.32 543 30.40 34.18 35.22 35.52
61. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:15.51 541 31.39 34.84 35.05 34.23
62. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:15.53 540 30.58 34.17 35.51 35.27
63. MIODOŃSKA, Wiktoria 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:15.75 538 30.06 35.19 36.15 34.35
64. MUSIAŁ, Maja 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:16.19 533 29.89 35.10 36.08 35.12
65. ŻAK, Amelia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:16.23 532 31.39 34.68 35.04 35.12
66. HUBERT, Julia 06 MKP Szczecin 2:16.25 532 31.10 34.40 35.41 35.34
67. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:16.83 525 30.72 34.89 35.67 35.55
68. MIKUŁA, Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki2:18.16 510 31.28 34.66 35.97 36.25
69. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:26.20 430 32.88 36.74 38.41 38.17


